8.
9.

10. Questions / Final Thoughts

. Welcome

Announcements
Calendar

Safety Briefing

. Administration Update

Operations Update
Breakout Sessions
ICS Training

OEM Minute

11. Dismiss

JANUARY 23, 2014

Updated on January 20, 2014



The following are the dates, times and locations for upcoming meetings of Pima County Office

of Emergency Management (PCOEM) Leadership Council (LC) and Emergency

Communications (ECOMM) Group. All meetings will be PCOEM, 3434 E. 22nd Street or

unless stated.

Thursday, January 23rd

Thursday, February 27th

Thursday, March 27th

Thursday, April 24th

Thursday, May 29th

Saturday, June 21st

Saturday, June 28th -

Sunday, June 29th

Thursday, July 24th

Thursday, August 28th

Thursday, September 25th

Thursday, October 23rd

Thursday, November 20th

Thursday, December 18th

LC
ECOMM

LC
ECOMM

LC
ECOMM

LC
ECOMM

LC
ECOMM

BBQ

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

TBD

ARRL Field Day

LC
ECOMM

LC
ECOMM

LC
ECOMM

LC
ECOMM

LC
ECOMM

LC
ECOMM

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

Updated on January 20, 2014



